*Note: Max.V=36, Max.A=30, Max.VA=150
Model DC Output Load regul.  R & N Efficiency
HF150W-050300      5V    30A 0.5% 120mV 78%
HF150W-075200   7.5V    20A 0.5% 120mV 80%
HF150W-090170      9V    17A 0.5% 120mV 80%
HF150W-120125    12V 12.5A 0.5% 120mV 82%
HF150W-240065    24V   6.5A 0.5% 150mV 85%
HF150W-280055    28V   5.5A 0.5% 150mV 85%
HF150W-360042    36V   4.2A 0.5% 200mV 86%
 150W Single Output Series - Certified
. High reliability
. AC input range selected by switch
. Approvals: UL, CE